ELCo ENTERPRISES, INC. • JACKSON, MI USA • 517-782-8040 • FAX: 517-782-8039 • WWW.WIRE-WIZARD.COMELCo ENTERPRISES, INC. • JACKSON, MI USA • 517-782-8040 • FAX: 517-782-8039 • WWW.WIRE-WIZARD.COM
WWDP Side Ceramic Inlet
WIRE WIZARD®
DRUM HOODS & ACCESSORIES
FOR BULK WIRE
WWIC-11
REUSABLE DRUM CORE
for all coreless drums.
Prevents wire flip.
LOW PROFILE OCTAGON HOOD  square DRUM HOODround DRUM HOOD OCTAGON DRUM HOOD
WWDI
23.5” DODECAGON HOODS
WWDO-23.5	 Drum Hood
A-12A	 Connector for
	E C-4-R Conduit
ALUMINUM BULK WIRE ACCESSORIES
Alum. WIRE FLOAT/SPINNER ARM
Ensures smooth & gentle wire feed
WW-TFF-SSA	 Spinner Arm Kit
WWOA-SSA	 Replacement Arm
WW-HF	 Alum. Wire Float Ring
A-12A
WWsb-M12 and WWA5-E34
WIRE PRESENCE SENSOR BLOCK
with 12mm proximity switch
(other switches are available
upon request)
(1)	 A-4 QD
WWOA-20
(2)	WWRL-H3
	 WWRL-H4
(3)	C-1H
hood
ORBITAL ARM KITS
Prevents wire from
tangling in drum.
Direct Pull KiT Model WWDP
► Quick disconnect with polished
	 ceramic inlet prevents wire shaving
► Fits all cone and wire sizes
► Lifetime guarantee not to wear out
► Hood covers designed for 20", 20.4", 23.4", and 26" drums (508, 518, 594 & 660mm)
► Constructed of tough polyethylene for long shop life
► Dual windows provide easy access and viewing
► Flange on hood securely anchors hood to package
► Orbital Arm or Direct Pull Kit guarantee smooth wire feeding
► Lifetime guarantee against breakage
FLANGED HOODS NOW FIT
BOTH CHIMED DRUMS &
ENVIRONMENTAL PACKS!
(except for large 26” drums)
WWDP
SEE BACK PAGE FOR MORE INFO & PART NUMBERS
ELCo ENTERPRISES, INC. • JACKSON, MI USA • 517-782-8040 • FAX: 517-782-8039 • WWW.WIRE-WIZARD.COMELCo ENTERPRISES, INC. • JACKSON, MI USA • 517-782-8040 • FAX: 517-782-8039 • WWW.WIRE-WIZARD.COM
Round DRUM HOODS  20”-23” (508-584mm) HOODS FIT BOTH CHIMED DRUMS & ENVIRONMENTAL PACKS
DESCRIPTION	 Part No.
	20" (508mm) Round Hood Only	 WW10204F
	20" (508mm) Round Hood w/Direct Pull Kit	 WW10204F-DP
	23" (584mm) Round Hood Only	 WW10231F
	23" (584mm) Round Hood w/Direct Pull Kit	 WW10231F-DP
	26" (660mm) Round Hood Only	 WW10260F
	26" (660mm) Round Hood w/Direct Pull Kit	 WW10260F-DP
	26" (660mm) Round Hood, for chimed drums only	 WW10260C-2
	26" (660mm) Round Hood w/Direct Pull Kit, for chimed drums only	 WW10260DP-2
SQUARE DRUM HOODS
21” (533mm) Square Hood (500 LB / 227 KG)	 WWSC-21
21” (533mm) Square Hood w/Direct Pull Kit	 WWSC21-DP
24” (610mm) Square Hood (1000 LB / 453 KG)	 WWSC-24
24” (610mm) Square Hood w/Direct Pull Kit	 WWSC24-DP
29” (737mm) Square Hood (990 LB / 449 KG)	 WWSC-29
FIBER DRUM HOODS & ACCESSORIES
ORBITAL ARM KITS (with Quick Disconnect)
	Compatible DRUM COVERS & WIRE	 Part No.
	20" (508mm) to 23.4" (594mm) Cover for up to .062 (1.6mm) Wire	 WWOA-20
	20" (508mm) to 23.4" (594mm) Cover for .062–3/32 (1.6-2.4mm) Wire 	 WWOA-20H
	20" (508mm) to 23.4" (594mm) Cover for .062–3/32 (1.6-2.4mm) Alum. 	 WWOA-20A
	26" Drum Cover for Wire Diameter up to .045	 WWOA-26
AVAILABLE ORBITAL ARM Replacement Parts
	(1) 	Q uick Disconnect (QD)	A -4
	(2) 	R eplacement Liner for WWOA-20 and WWOA-26	 WWRL-H3
				R  eplacement Liner with Inlet Guide for WWOA-20H	 WWRL-H4
	(3)	I nlet Guide with Ceramic Insert	 C-1H
ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT
DESCRIPTION	 Part No.
Direct Pull Kit 	 WWDP
Sensor Block (12mm)	 WWSB-M12
Proximity Switch	 WWA5-E34
Reusable Drum Core	 WWIC-11
Conduit Connection Insulator	 WWDI
OCTAGON DRUM HOODS
	20.5" (521mm) Octagon Hood (500 LB / 227 KG)	 WWOC-20.5
	20.5" (521mm) Octagon Hood w/Dir. Pull Kit	 WWOC20.5-DP
	23.5" (597mm) Octagon Hood (900 LB / 408 KG)	 WWOC-23.5
	23.5" (597mm) Octagon Hood w/Dir. Pull Kit	 WWOC23.5-DP
	23.5" (597mm) Low Profile Hood (900 LB / 408 KG)	 WWOC
	23.5" (597mm) Low Profile Hood w/Dir. Pull Kit	 WWOC-DP
DODECAGON HOODS & ACCESSORIES (alum. wire)
DESCRIPTION	 Part No.
23.5" (597mm) Dodecagon Hood 	 WWDO-23.5
Connector for EC-4 Conduit	A -12A
Spinner Arm Kit (fits inside package)	 WW-TFF-SSA
Replacement Spinner Arm	 WWOA-SSA
Aluminum Wire Float Ring	 WW-HF